VOXINTECH  |  Industrial Automation Solutions
VXT-TCN4 Series
Dual Display PID Temperature Controllers
4-Digit Dual Display  |  Auto-Tuning Fuzzy Logic PID  |  Universal Input  |  Relay + SSR Output
TCN4S
48 x 48 mm
TCN4M
72 x 72 mm

PV Display Size 7.0×15.0 mm 9.5×20.0 mm 7.0×14.6 mm 11.0×22.0 mm
SV Display Size 5.0×9.5 mm 7.5×15.0 mm 6.0×12.0 mm 7.0×14.0 mm
Ordering Information
Model Number Format:  VXT-TCN4X-A1 / A2
Size Code Model Number Panel Size Output Alarm
S VXT-TCN4S-A1 48 × 48 mm Relay + SSR A1 = 1 alarm
M VXT-TCN4M-A1 72 × 72 mm Relay + SSR A1 = 1 alarm
H VXT-TCN4H-A1 48 × 96 mm Relay + SSR A1 = 1 alarm
L VXT-TCN4L-A2 96 × 96 mm Relay + SSR A2 = 2 alarms
Example: VXT-TCN4S-A1 = 48×48mm temperature controller with Relay + SSR output, 1 alarm
Please specify when ordering: (1) Instrument size (2) Sensor type (3) Temperature range (4) Any special functional requirements
Notes
1. Both Relay and SSR outputs are built into each unit. Select the desired output mode via parameter configuration. Only one output type can be active